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College of Health Sciences 

Speech-Language Pathology Program 

SLPPD-I Winter Quarter 

December 2, 2024 – February 28, 2025 

 

Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00 AM 8:10 -10 AM 

SLPPD 0521 

Language Disorders in Early 

Childhood 

Dart 

SH 401 

 

 

8:10-12 PM 

Clinic 

   

8:10-12 PM 

Clinic 

 8:10 -10 AM 

SLPPD 0521 

Language Disorders in Early 

Childhood 

Dart 

SH 401 

 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM  

9:00-11 AM 

Open Lab 

SH401 

9:10-11 PM 

SLPPD 0504  

Diversity in CDS 

Dart 

SH401 

 

 

9:00-11 AM 

Open Lab 

SH401 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 10:10-12 PM 

SLPPD 0526 

Aphasia 

del Toro 

SH 401 

10:10 AM-12 PM 

SLPPD 0526 

Aphasia 

del Toro 

SH401 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM    

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 12:10-1 PM 

Student Testing/ 

SLP Meetings 

12:10-1 PM 

LUNCH 

12:10-1 PM 

Student Testing/ 

SLP Meetings 

12:10-1 PM 

LUNCH 

12:10-1 PM 

LUNCH 12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:15 – 2:15 PM 

Seminar Meeting 

Krizizke 

MSC 112 

 

 

1:10-7 PM 

Clinic 

 

 

 

1:10-7 PM 

Clinic 

 

 

 

1-3 PM 

Open Lab 

SH401 

 

 

 

1:10-7 PM 

Clinic 

 

 

1:10-3 PM 

SLPPD 0625 

Hearing and Aural Rehab 

Adj - Strugalla 

SH 401 

1:30 PM 

2:00 PM 2:15-7 PM 

Clinic 2:30 PM 

3:00 PM   

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

      

 


